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8+570 : 9+063 493.000 0.7500 0.2000 73.950 73.950
k|
9+475 : 9+390 425.000 0.9560 0.1500 60.563 134.513
104220 : 10+395 175.000 0.7000 0.2000 24.500 159.013  |lewduMlptil g ek
10+400 : 10+665 265,000 0.8509 0.2000 45.050 204,063
104675 : 10+975 310,000 1.2500 0.1500 58.125 262188 |
B S e m— N st el
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0+000 15.70 10.40 163.23 __163.28 L
0+025 | 25,09 6.10 152.50 31578 o _ i
___0+050 | 3Eg0 | — 6.10 ‘__“_"_"1'52—.5'01_ . I L b Ve
— e e T ——— 0.7 | s
| 0FI00 | ase s %535 | eess R i)
0N [ arsp ”'_'_'1_3170“_“___‘_:3_57156:_____ 1264.03 k ]
I T I e 1300 1 Tagsgg 1589.08 | o
0175|9500 | 1300 ] 82500 1914.03 -
0+200 | 2500 | 130  325.00 | 2239.03 B -
0+225 2500 12.80 32000 | 2559.03 | N
0+250 25.00 1260 |~ 31500 T T S
04275 | 3500 | ia.4p il ) 310.00 318403 | B
0+300 25.00 | 1239  305.00 3489.03 o )
04825 | 3500 | 13.39 307.50 379653 il i
04350 2500 | 12350 31250 | 4109.03 | i
04378 | T 2500 | iagp 312,50 | 4153 WSSt
0+400 | 3509 1250 | 31350 ] 473403 N Goni
0+425 | 35.00 1250 | 31250 T 5046.53 e
_0+i50 2500 | Ty I 80750 1ol L . ——
ok [ 2500 | 1aa5 Y | 5657.78 Ty s
0500 [ 2500 100 T 305.0p 595778 B
0+525 | 3500 1.80 | ~ 29500 625278 | —
0+550 | 3500 | 1iep 29600 | 6542.78 B
0+575 25.00 1140 | " agsgp 682778 ~ | - e
0+600 25.00 11.20 | 280.00 7107.78 : _'—_:_ T
0+625 | 3509 1L20 | 200.00 | 7agrag R N
04650 | 3500 | 1130 ~ 280.00 _ 7667.78 e K
0+675 25.00 11.20 280.00 794778 T ¥
0+700 | 2500 11.20 280.00 | 822778 | e,
0+735 25.00 11.00 275.00 8502.78 i
0+750  25.00 10.80 27000 877278 | -
W75 | 200 | o0 265.00 03778 | ]
0r800 | 200 | 19 60 [ 00 g N iy
-2t | 3E06 ___.M_._______._zﬁiz'?ﬁ___.__.____,¥15_§_7-_7$ —_—
| 0+350 25.00 10.60 265.00 9832.78 e
0875 | 2500 | iomo 27000 | 10102.78 i ]
04900 | o500 1100 | om0 T 087278 |
0+925 2500 | 13  es3as 1066153 .
0+950 25.00 1L50 | amsp T i0sa9.03 s
N N T S VY 9250 11241.53 -
1+000 BW | D [ g —— 11534.03 e Mo
1+025 25.00 170 [ ae35p 1182653 — ]
11050 | 9560 | L i 1211903 1 o
0% | DT 160 | 20000 12409.03 ]
T | U6 [y —| B —
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1+175 25,00 11.60 29000 13569.03 e S -
14200 | “a5.00 — 1160 | 39000 | 1385903 ]
14225 | 35.00 1160 29060 1414903 s e
14250 | 35090 N 290.00 | 1443903 - e ]
1% [ 3500 1140 L — Jemy T -
14300 2500 | 14 T T T | 15009.08 o
13 | 3500 1120 28000 1528903 ]
| 14350 | 9500 oo 275.00 15564.03 i ]
[ 14w 2500 | 1070 . 267.50 | 1583133 -
| 1M00 | a5.00 _ 1050 [ :'23"25"*___ 1609408 o
1+425 25.00 | 1040 260.00 16354.03 T
I O T e 1085 | 95g73 T 16612.78 e
B T T 25500 | 1686778 e~
14500 " T a5gp |7 LTI S — 1712153 77— s
14525 25,00 1010 | 252,50  17374.03 i s |
LSS0 o500 1000 735000 sy 17624.03 SRR
1+ 25.00 10.00 250,00 i 17874.03 et
| 1+600 | 5.0 _ 1000 | 350.00 18124.03 _ ]
14625 | 3500 1000 [ sspeg 9 18374.08 S
650 13500 [ieee 250.00 | 18624.03 __ o
1+675 | 25.00 10.00 a09% 1887408 | o
1+700 2500 | 3000 25000 | 1o124.03 o o
14725 | 3 25.00 | 10.00 . 250,00 _19374.03 b
750 | 25.00 1010 | 3535 _ 1962653 N .
5 T ssm 10.30 25750 | _ 19884.03 Wi
14800 | 25.00 1050 262.50 2014653 T
14825 [ o509 10.70 | 28750 2041403 e r—
1+850 | 500 1090 2250 2068653 i R
1+875 2500 | g0 | 27500 2096158 | 1
14900 95,00 .00 ™" upsgg U 2123658 g
14925 | 95.00 1085 7 T _"'_“‘ i
1+950 2500 | 1070 | T sgrsp A775.28 | T —l
14975 | 3509 1070 | 2750 T T ogpisag N ——
24000 | 25.00 1070 1 Thgrmpg 2281028 | i
24025 | 2500 1100 | o750¢ 2358508 T
24050 | 35,00 11.30 282,50 _ 22867.78 -
24075 | 25,00 11.50 28750 2315508 Yy e |
2400 | 3500 | 1o  295.00 i . T -
e S T ) B ) S
2+150 _2500 |7 1300 80000 I 2405058 e~ |
2175 | 2500 12.00 300.00 2435028 = e |
24200 | 95,00 1200 T 30000 2465028 —
24225 | 2500 1210 “'_“—_3'62".%*____“? 2495278 ]
24250 | 2500 1220 | 80500 9595778 pi
24275 | 25.08 1230 | 730 | ossesas _
2800 | 2500 | 1333 R 2587403
24325 2500 | 1340 | 31000 "“‘“Eﬁf@.pa
2| B/ s 31250 2649653
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24375 25.00 12.50 312.50 26809.03 [T
 2+d00 25.00 | 1270 31750 2712653
2435 [T 500 _ 130 [ 32000 |26y | o
24450 | 2500 | 1305 T — 32500 _ TTN53 h_::__________ ]
2+475 | 3500 | 1300 __ 32500 2809653 | I
24500 | 3500 | 13.00 33500 S T ¥ g N
2% [ os00 1290 I R 20744.03 T
2550 | 2500 T O I T 31750 | 3906153 e
24575 | 2500 | izg0 3500 [ 2937653 |
2600 | 25.00 | 1260 31500 2969153 0 ——
2+625 2500 | 1360 81500 | 3000653 06.53 —________N_____
24650 | T 3s00 12.60 | 315.00 | 3032153 g
%615 | 2500 1260 | 31500 | 3063653 S R —
_2E00|"TTes60 | Tisge —T—— 31500 8095158 | e ]
24725 | 3500 | 13m0 T 31250 | 31264.08 -
24750 [ 3500 12.40  310.00 8157403
[ 34775 "*_25.00“_:':12.30 | T3rs0 3188153 | -
308 | ds00 1220 “—'_‘@E@‘ ST R ] P
24095 | 2500 220 | 8500 s N .
T 2500 | 1220 305.00 32796.53 e =
24875 | 3500 | izag 80250 | " agpsegy | — -
24900 |"3500 | issg 305.00 | 3340403 ———— ]
2495 | o509 ] 1230 | " “Rozse 8871158 | T ]
24950 | 2500 | 1240 | T 31000 34021.53 . _ ]
24975 | 25.00 1240 | 31000 34331.53 - e
BH000 | 2500 [T izdp 310.00 3464158 | ] ]
5+025 | 3500 | izss - 20875  34950.28 A ———
34050 | 9500 | ia.s0 o 305.00 35255.28 | B
3v075 | 2500 | 130 i - _"?To_é.sﬁf_""_’"__'_‘"?fs557.7§_ i/ - .
34100 | 3500 | 1319 @S _ 35860.28 - -
3125 | 3500 |7 1200 | 30250 BT S — ]
84150 | 9500 | T j2.99 | 30500 36467.78 s
31T | 2500 | 1249 1 3060 36777.78 B _ =
3+200 2500 | 1250 | 31250 ____ 87090.28 I
325 | 55ge 1250 1250 T svagmas "
330 | 2500 | 1ss0 __Azsy | 87171528
9275 | B0 | e | 31500 | 3mezosg
3+300 25.00 1260 [ 31540 3834528
34335 | T25.00 1260 T S0 | 3866028
34350 | %00 | izgo I Do 38975.28
33 | %500 | 1260 | 81500 2929028
SH00 | 2500 | ia4p 81000 [ 39600.28
B | %W [ ns | aeeas | "39%6.53
i I . 1220 | " 305.00 | Taoeniss
_ 3T 5500 1200 T s00.00 e 40511,53
8+500 | 3500 | __ 1% [T L2950 T . 46809.03
3525 | 2500 | 1190 [ _9T56 T 4310653 ]
L T - S 40403
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3+575 25.00 1190 T 297.50 { . aeisy | i ]
34600 | 25.00 T 30500 J 4200653 T — e !
34635 | 3500 | 1340 _:m‘—_%_ﬁf.oo“_'f“____ 4231653 S BNSR Soii
34650 | 35.00 __ 1250 312,50 | 4262003 | o |
84675 2500 | 1270 T 4204653 P N
84700 | 2500 | 1300 T 32500 | 43o7ics i ]
3% | 500 1300 32500 | 4350653 B 1
34750 | 9500 1300 [© 33500 1 4392153 | i gy
[ 3*755 | 8500 | s 32000 424155 -
3800 | 2500 | 1350 31250 | 4455403 I
3+825 | 35,00 1230 [ 307.50 44861.53 Sil—
3+850 25.00 12,20 30500 .| 4516653 e &
3875 | 3500 ] L9 [T ayrsp | 4546403 S PR T ey
84900 | asgp | 160 [T 29000 1575403 D
34925 | 2500 | iido 28506 | 46039, 039.03 i i
3+050 | a5.00 1130 [ 28250 | 4632155 | o
54975 | T 2500 | 1130 1 s T 4660403 | N
4+000 | 2500 1L10 "_':_Ef?ﬁu—_f_“_ A688lsy | ]
4035 | a0 _1085 | T amas - Amsaa | N
44050 | 3500 __10.60 | %500 - | _ammigg Ry
44075 | 3500 | im0 26250 47680.28 e ]
4+100 2500 | 1050 262,50 4794278 | - -
_ 15 | as00 | 1070 | 26750 48210.28 e
44150 | 3500 | Tomo 26750 | 43a77.78 iy pneiiioie
W5 5505 ] 1070 " S T G g N
31300 | BE00 T 2000 L Tsersg  I” — 4901278 T R—
e T N O 10.50 26250 | 4937598 g
44250 | Ta500 | 10.40____'"___7569:0_0_:_: | 4953528 I
44275 | ps00 1020 | 25500 | 9103 _:_‘_1________ﬂ
4300 | o500 W10 [ osamg 5004278 | g
44335 | 9500 | ieo0 | 25000 | so3037g T et
44350 | 2500 | ioee | 25000 5054278 | S
44375 | 2500 | 0.0 i %5000 | Soroeqg
4+400 25.00 10.00 250.00 5104278 | T
435 o500 10060 25000 T ]
4+450 2500 | 000 | 25000 T Sissean el i
4478 | 9500 [0 — O T 1 o
| 4+500 25.00 1030 | 5750 52050.28 [ e
44525 | 2500 | Tosp 26250 | 5331278 s
4550 | 2500 | 1070 1 26750 | 5258028 | o
44575 | 3500 1050 | ae50 T 5284278 R o
4600 | 3500 | joa0 36680 T smpany G i "
4625 | 3500 | 102 25500 | Esmsiag Y N
44650 | 2300 1030 | as7s0 53615.28 ) ]
44675 | 25.00 1040 | 56060 | 535 5.28
2700 | 2500 — 1050 | " aga50 SR -7 R
4+725 25.00 10.60 265.00 5440278
I T e~ e X R Y e
o I N ) S T
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++775 25.00 10.40 260.00 54925.28 ]
4800 | 3500 ] 1030 | sz 0 5518278 el
4485 | 2500 | ioze T %5500 ey |
44850 | o500 I T I 255.00 ﬁ____:'__s'ﬁjﬂfﬁ“:_ | i
-W'_'ﬁ"‘z‘sﬁfﬂ"_“_ﬁfiiﬁ”%_‘“"@éfoo____f" .. 5504778 T [T i
4900 | 3500 '"_ToLW:“'—fzé_ﬁ_Tﬁﬁ' | semsras R
I T T 24750 S6M528 | o
4950 | 3s00 '“‘ﬁﬁr'ffhf‘_"él_ﬁ._{r_g_*“ | 5668778 . e
9 [T o500 950 [ “537_50_:_'::; 5692525 ! v
T T 950 [ Tamse | smem o
| 5025 | as00 | 950 BT50 | sraooms e
5+050 | 325.00 9.50 _""“__:2'5?"_@:‘_ __ 57637.78 Jr =
5H75 | 2500 | es0 2750 | 5787528 | -
*511'0_0'_‘_'""_‘5536“_—_ 980 | sazsag0 1 5812028 SR O
_5t125 | Tss0p _|_Tees #0g0 | sesmoas [__m -
S50 | 3500 | 1000 — 250.00 58620.28 - |
S T e 1030 | 35750 58877.78 s
5700 [T a500 | oz _‘“'"‘_E{g‘,@_‘::'_ ot N
B 100 | 7500 - TR I
54350 | 2500 | 1340 L 3%B00 _ 5974028 b
4275|2500 | i3m0 38750 L e
5800 [ o500 1430 | isEpe 6043278 T Wi
5435 | 3509 1460 _ 365.00 | 60797.78 I
54350 | asgp | 1500 I 87300 61172.78 '—“__*_i:__
| 54375 '_'__::;‘@T_:'__ 1410 | 35550 T e e
[ 5+400 [ o509 1315 | 32875 61854.03 e
5425 2500 | 1260 31500 62169.03 e o)
5+450 | 25,00 1230 | 30780 haress | — R
5+475 _ 2500 | g 29695 - | 677208 _
 5+500 o500 A0 [ ars00 6304778 i Iy
5+525 5500 " To60 26500 T —;
54550 | 9500 | 1066 T 26500 | 6357778 g
54575 | 35.00 1060 | o600 T e 78| e
5600 | 25.00 10.60 265.00 Lo T )
5625 | 5500 1060 . %65.00 T S . o
60 [ 2500 | 50 | Tagas0 L 6463523 | o
54675 2500 | ios0 26250 etz B o)
— B0 | %500 | Tios | R N o
o T T T 006 | ¢siv5e8 o n
SHTS0 | 2500 | o 2500 |7 ezeso. > -
__svs | 2500 %80 | 24500 65895.28 :__‘_________.____
St800 | 3500 | oo R iy 24500 T g 6614028 | )
54825 | 2500 | 980 | 245.00 “"__—Wﬁsss 28 L A
S50 | 9500 | eme _#500 | 66630.28
5+875 500 | oqp I __ 6687278
. W X U000 T e e 7
SH925 | 2506 | o059 -~ 67350.28 "
N T I B T g S 1
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54975 25.00 D | 67825.38 S
6+000  |° 3500 | gs0 T | 68062.78 N e |
6+025 2500 | 950 23750 | s300.28 B ]
| 6H50 | 2500 | 950 28750 T Ges3nae ] il
64075 | 500 | 970 [T apasy 68750.28 _ I
6+100 | 3500 | o8 ) 69025.28 I _
6+125 | 9500 1000 | " 250.00 | 697598 Pt
64150 | "3500 | 1000 | 25250 | gosazam oo |
6+175 | 3500 | 1040 260.00 69787.78 e
64200 2500 | 1050 262,50 7005028 | M
6+225 2500 | 1070 267.50 70317.78 -
64250 | 2500 1080 _ 27000 70587.78 N insiaiiy
625 [ 3500 1080 [ s70.00 . 7085778 | o
6+300 | "25.00 1080 | 27000 T e b e
64325 | 3500 | 1os0 2000 [ _nseras | ]
64350 | 3500 |7 1os0 7 S T <. S o
6+3%5_ | 3500 | 10.80 %000 71937.78 s |
6H00 3500 | 1080 270,00 7220778 | 4
6+425 | 3509 10.80 270.00 72477.78 - -
6+450 | 3500 | 1090 T o R . )
G475 | 200 | i080 | 20000 | 7502098 - -
_ 6+500 | o500 _ 1070 7T agrsa 73287.78 4
6+525 | 25.00 1060 | 26500 73552.78 ot
| 6+550 2500 | 1030 _ 262.50 73815.28 L i )
6+575 | 9500 10.20 255.00 74070.28 s
6600 | 35.00 1010 252,50 74322.78 AR
6+625 2500 | 1000 | 350.04 57298 [T =
6+650 | 35,00 1000 | 350.00 | 7482378 N iy ]
64675 | 2500 | 10.00 25006 75072.78 iy
_6+700 1" 3500 | Tigwe 25000 58278 | .
625 | 3500 | 1000 %5000 15572.78 ———
64750 | 95.00 1000 | 35000 | 78278 | )
64775 | 2500 | 1000 | 250,00 76072.78 B ;
6+800 2500 | 1000 | 25359 | 76325.28 '
6+825 | 9500 1020 | 35500 _ 76580.28 o
Sras0 2800 | 1030 L T B e _
G875 1 2500 | " 10,50 | %m0 S U S ]
61900 | 2500 | 060 T 26500 | 136528 | B
64935 | 2500 | 1040 27000 77635.28 -
64950 | 3500 1095 | emgs _ 7790903
695 T ake0 | 1090 | " ardsg | Taiesy
7000 | 300 | jeg 21250 7845403 |
025 | 3560 | T80 ) | mmess T
e [ e — | e -
5500 | ios N 79267.78
TR0 | 7500 | o0 ] 26500 | " 7os3s 8
7B | 2500|050 BT 979558 |
THISO | 2500 | o35 I"____"_zsg.'s____‘ 8005403
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Station Length Widih | i ¥ Sum, Guniuhitl"we Tn'tal Notes
T+175 25.00 I i = .. N R o
TH00 3500 | o0 | 35000 8055653 B _ o
7% | %00 9.80  245.00 T 80801.53 NNy
250 | 2500 | osp 237.50 o __ 81039.03 N
475 [ a5.00 816 | T 20250 8124153
™300 | 3500 | sao 202.50 | ®l4adoz RN T
74335 | 3500 | gas 21875 _8166278 | e |
7+350 | 95.00 | em0 220,00 8188378 DS iinni
E T i e 910 | 227.50 __82110.28 I i
70 [ 2500 | o950 7 834778 | e ..
T+425 25.00 9.80 2500 _1_ 8259278 i |
T+450 25.00 9.95 248.75 ;i ol N
T+475 25.00 1.0 | 250.09 8309158 |
74500 | 3500 10.00 250.00 8334153 —
7+525 25.00 1000 | 250.00 8359153 S S
7+550 2500 | ogo - 24500 | ____ 83836.53 -y N
575 | as00 | 9.60 |3 240,00 8407653 W
TH600 | 2500 960 | LH000 T T aamiess iy
74625 | 3500 | 9.0 24006 | B455653 T ]
7+650 [ 35.00 975 | 24375 848002 8480028 | e
T+675 25.00 | 990 4750 [ BS04778 | S
T | 25.00 10.00 250.00 | ererg I
5 | angg 1005 I S _85549.05 | e
__THS0 | 3500 990 B T B o
T [T 2500 | 990 - .347.@5 | 8604403 sy e
__TH800 | 3509 990 750 8629153 | .
8% | 200 |7 10,00 I d5n 0.00 | gesaisy 53 g
T+850 25,00 10.00 3000 T 8619153 | o
___THT5 | a5 1000 | 35000 " 8704153 ___f_ ——
74900 | 3500 —{— 1000 " T™""g5500 | wmeiss i
74925 25.0 980 | 24500 8753653 | - ]
7+950 2500 | 959 | 23750 87774.03 S -
74975 25.60 930 2835 | san0e 53 | g
8+000 | 3sg0 | 9.00 _®25.00 | " ggagies S . o
8+025 2500 | geo | _2256 | gadsies S B
Bse | 300 " Em 3000 | 88674.03 _f: ]
- arors _25.00 |7 ggo 220,06 _"_"_'Esaw.ns - N
8+100 25.00 %00 T 2500 8911905 | T
8+125 25.00 900 | agsa0 | #93da0z i ]
BH150 | 3500 | o00 22500 8956908 |
B75 | 2500 |7 og5 | %35 8979528
84200 | 3500 900 225.00 | 90020.28
8+225 | 3500 940 | w70 90247.78
8+250 | 3500 9.20 T 38000 - 90477.78
8+275 25.00 940 [ 33500 | eomzzs
| 8+300 2500 | 950 23750 909_5_0_25___
8+325 25.00 9.30_ < A
b0 | w00 T eay 280.00 41278
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Station Tength Width % Som. Cumulative Total | Notes
8+375 25.00 14.50 36250 | 9177508 28 | essenane
84400 |7 9500 |7 1430 | se2s0 T 9213778 | -
844235 | 9500 | 1450 | 36250 92500.28 _
8+450 | 3500 B - T R 92865.28
8+475 [ 25.00 1460 | 365.00 93230.28 ]
81500 | %500 | 1is0 | _287.50 93517.78 T
3+525 2500 | 1020 | assou 93772.78 ¥
8+550 2500 | 1020 L. 23500 94027.78 o
8+575 2500 | 1020 | 7 ussoo 94282.78
600 2500 | 1040 4 260.00 94542.78 L
8623 | 2500 1045 | 26125 94804.03 __ _
- B+650 2500 | 1050 [ 26250 [ 95066.53 . G
8+675 2500 |7 1065 266.25 Noadaee | T — e
[ s+00 | 2500 | 1080 | ~270.00 95602.78 | N
8+725 25.00 | 1100 | 275.00 95877.78 camme o
34750 25.00 | 1130 | 282350 9616028 s—"
_ BT | 8500 1 T iiEs _m?afsi___ 9644778 s
B+800 | 3500 | arqe | 29250 | og7an.ss
8+825 25.00 1180 | 39500 97035.28 ]
81850 | 3500 | iL70 29250 | 9732778 N
84875 T 25,00 - AL60 " 59000 37617.78 I
84900 | 3500 | 1is0 287.50 9790528 | - Wi
SIS e BRM | Ry e es e I
B+950 | 25.00 1130 _ 282.50 98472.78
84975 | 959 00 | imae 98747.78 ]
o I T W 99022.78 - -
9+025 | 95.00 110 | errsy T 99300.28 L o
94050 | 3500 | 1ilo s 99577.78 e
9+075 2500 | 400 | 85000 | 9992775 I Ty N
94100 | 3500 | 14.0?““_‘"‘_'33@1:? '"“— 10027778 | b S
9135 | asgp __ 1400 T a5000 ] 100627.78 D iy i
a7 N ™ 7 e
M J. B% | 158 - 38750 T o13ge7m i ]
94200 | 2500 , | 1595 9 9875 T igo17aiss sl a——
|92 | 2500 | 1305 89875 | Tosispas S
9250 | 2500 | is.60 _ 29000 _102570.28 e
S | 200 | 1513 I N I
o O e ¢ T e 85250 L T I
Mo _ | B | e T 3q 25 __1sedes [T i _
94350 | 2500 | 1358 | Tmsm T 10398153 _ ]
9375 | 2500 | 1330 3.0 104314.03 DA i
M0 | 3560 | 1295 | T3asqs S I U i
fﬁfjgmffﬁﬁﬂjﬁﬁﬁff”mms_;h_“_
94450 | o500 1800 [T g3 00 T Ti05285.08 i
94475 | T 25.00 1820 | s@s50 |3 105627.78
_ 9500 | a500 1405 " g5y 95 | Ti05979.03 )
94525 | 2500 | g TIAS T e
94550 | 25.00 14.05 351.25

N T T -
b
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Station Length —J Width | 2 Sum, Comwlative Total Notes
9+575 25.00 14.00 35000 _107031.53 T ]
9+600 2500 | 1a10 | 35250 10738403 N
9+625 25.00 | 1435 353.75 10773778 - B Wiy
9+650 | 35.00 14.20 | 355.00 108002.78 | A—
94675 25,00 14.20 | 35500 | TostirTa I s ]
9+700 25.00 1430 | 85750 108805, 28 -
94135 | o500 14.45 361.95 10916653 | B
94750 25.00 14.45 36L.25 | 109597.78 | dBesiegiig
9+775 2500 | 140 | 285.60 [ 109812 .
9+800 25.00 120 | 280.00 11009278 g
| 0vg2s 25.00 | 1135 27875 11037153 -
9+850 25.00 | 1085 271.25 110642.78 Ay
875 | 23500 | 1060 T 265.00 110907.78 ]
9+900 | 3500 10.40 260.00  1i6r.7s it
9+925 25.00 10.10 25250 11142028 | ]
9+950 25.00 10.00 _250.00 4 JH67028 2| o
9+975 25.00 980 | 34500 ~111915.33 g |
104000 | 3500 | o4 240.00 25528 | eueces |
10+025 2500 | 045 286,25 11239158 [ o
104050 25.00 9.35 23375 | 112625.23 e
0+075 | 25.00 9.70 242.50 2 T R,
104100 5500 | o90 24750 | {ismiseg —
104125 | 72500 | o0 25000 | 11336526 | i
10+150 25.00 10.20 35500 113620.28 e
10+175 ~ 35.00 1060 | 36300 | 113885.23 T o
104200 | 25,00 10.95 . 2787 11415908 s .
104225 |~ 250p T | tidasses o
10+250 2500 | 120 | 380.00 11471528 _:_“ T
104275 | 35,00 11.20 28000 T 44995, 14995.2 ~ | .
10+300 2500 | 120 T T ag000 11527598 o s
104825 | 2500 | i1z 281.25 115556.53 | B
104350 [ 25.00 1130 | 282,50 115839.03 . ]
10+375 25.00 12.55 313.75 116152.72  —
10+400 | " 25.00 1250 | 3ies0 11646528 | -
10+425 25.00 | 1345 | ajies 11677653 N
10+450 | 2500 12.40 B X N 117086.53 W o )
- 10+475 2500 | 1240 8000 [ __ 11739653 ___ ]
T T —— T T ——
T 2500 | 1235 30875 11801538 [ ) h
104550 | 3500 | 1335 808.75 118324.03 | - e
10+575 25.00 12,10 30250 118626.53 -
10+600 | 2509 195 | "Taeg7s __ 118925.28 =
10+625 25.00 ALTe . AT T g —— B
104650 | 3500 1155 | 268.75 | 11950653 ae———— |
—1046% | 2500 | iLse - 275 T 1io794.03 s
104700 2500 | Ti14e %8500 | 120079.03
104725 | 350 1140 WSS | 120364.03
| 104750 25.00 1150 _ 2750 | 120651.53 _
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~ Station Length Width Y Snm, Cnm‘uﬂtive Tota] Notes
104775 2500 | 150 | sg7s0 12093905 | ]
104800 " 3500 | 85 T 33875 12137778 ] U
104825 | a5.00 1445 36L25 _ 12163903 N i
104850 | 73500 | 1450 6250 12200053 | N
104875 | 3500 | 1455 363.75 12236528 | | ]
10+900 | _ﬂzﬁs_.@_l_'““ﬁ'ss“‘f'—'—?ﬁﬁ_w 12972403 — —
10495 | 5500 14.15 353.75 1 12307778 | o i
104950 | 35,00 13.50 33750 12841528 [ 1 o
104975 | 2500 | 13.00 _325.00 _ 123740.28 1 A4
U000 | 3500 12,50 812,50 124052.78 B
11+025 25,00 12.40 31000 124362.78 _
11+050 25.00 1240 | 81000 " i2ig7273 R N i
175 | o500 _ 12,40 _310.00 12498278 i S -
1100 | 9590 T N el
L5 T a5 | 1300 32500 . l2selzzg | i
1+150 | 2500 | 1350 | " sgran __ 12595528 I iy
17 asgp 1370 " e s 20778 [T sz |
_+200 3509 1395 | 34875 | 12664653 | b o]
04235 [ 500 S N ___ 12700028 | T
114350 | 3500 1430 | as7sg 127357.78 I
T+ | 2500 | 1430 | &rse N 127715.28 el ]
114300 " 3500 435 [ 887> | 138074.08 IO g
11+325 25.00 1430 357.50 12843152 ] N
11+350 25.00 1430 55750 __128789.03 - iz
88 | %00 | i3y | macsr—— 13909535 || -
11+400 ™ 55799 1205 | 30135 ___129396.53 iy
1L4+425 | 5500 10.00 25000 | 13064653 58 | e o
1450 | 2500 " To.00 2000 I T i
75 | 3500 | 1000 ~350.00 13014650 HEa:
11+500 B0 | 1000 T S | 13039653 R
114525 - 25.00 990 | 370 | 13064403 I -~
 11+350 2500 | ogp 34500 | 130889.03 Gy
L4578 | 2580 | a7 N S I E T T
11+600 20 1 o700 | 24250 13137408 =
11+635 2350 9.70° T T o S SR
el N T X 1200 | M0 T i31736.08 | mSmes
Stre | 100 | Tgze [ Tamr—— 131858.08 | wsiisousey
: (e ins g el el il f o] o 131,858.08 n2
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Station Length Width 2. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
0+000 15.70 13.45 211.17 211.17
0+025 25.00 13.45 336.25 547.42
0+050 25.00 13.45 336.25 883.67 Gl e
0+075 25.00 13.30 332.50 1216.17
0+100 22.50 12.70 285.75 1501.92
0+125 27.50 13.00 357.50 1859.42
0+150 25.00 13.00 325.00 2184.42
0+175 25.00 13.00 325.00 2509.42
0+200 25.00 13.00 325.00 2834.42
0+225 25.00 12.80 320.00 3154.42
0+250 25.00 12.60 315.00 3469.42
0+275 25.00 12.40 310.00 3779.42
0+300 25.00 12.20 305.00 4084.42
0+325 25.00 12.30 307.50 4391.92
0+350 25.00 12.50 312.50 4704.42
0+375 25.00 12.50 312.50 5016.92
0+400 25.00 12.50 312.50 5329.42
0+425 25.00 12.50 312.50 5641.92
0+450 25.00 12.30 307.50 5949.42
0+475 25.00 12.15 303.75 6253.17
0+500 25.00 12.00 300.00 6553.17
0+525 25.00 11.80 295.00 6348.17
0+550 25.00 11.60 290.00 7138.17
0+575 25.00 11.40 285.00 7423.17
0+600 25.00 11.20 280.00 7703.17
0+625 25.00 11.20 280.00 7983.17
0+650 25.00 11.20 280.00 8263.17
0+675 25.00 11.20 280.00 8543.17
0+700 25.00 11.20 280.00 8823.17
0+725 25.00 11.00 275.00 9098.17
0+750 25.00 10.80 270.00 9368.17
0+775 25.00 10.60 265.00 9633.17
0+800 25.00 10.60 265.00 9898.17
0+825 25.00 10.60 265.00 10163.17
0+850 25.00 10.60 265.00 10428.17
0+875 25.00 10.80 270.00 10698.17
0+900 25.00 11.00 275.00 10973.17
0+925 25.00 11.35 283.75 11256.92
0+950 25.00 11.50 287.50 11544.42
0+975 25.00 11.79 292.50 11836.92
1+000 25.00 11.70 292.50 12129.42
1+025 25.00 11.70 292.50 12421.92
1+050 25.00 11.70 292.50 12714.42
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Station Lengih Width 2. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
1+075 25.00 11.60 290.00 13004.42
1+100 25.00 11.60 290.00 13294.42
1+125 25.00 11.60 290.00 13584.42
1+150 25.00 11.60 290.00 13874.42
1+175 25.00 11.60 290.00 14164.42
1+200 25.00 11.60 290.00 14454.42
1+225 25.00 11.60 290.00 14744.42
1+250 25.00 11.60 290.00 15034.42
1+275 25.00 11.40 285.00 15319.42
1+300 25.00 11.40 285.00 15604.42
1+325 25.00 11.20 280.00 15884.42
1+350 25.00 11.00 275.00 16159.42
1+375 25.00 10.70 267.50 16426.92
1+400 25.00 10.50 262.50 16689.42
1+425 25.00 10.40 260.00 16949.42
1+450 25.00 10.35 258.75 17208.17
1+475 25.00 10.20 255.00 17463.17
1+500 25.00 10.15 253.75 17716.92
1+525 25.00 10.10 252.50 17969.42
1+550 25.00 10.00 250.00 18219.42
1+575 25.00 10.00 250.00 18469.42
1+600 25.00 10.00 250.00 18719.42 -
1+625 25.00 10.00 250.00 18969.42
1+650 25.00 10.00 250.00 19219.42
1+675 25.00 10.00 250.00 19469.42
1+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 19719.42
1+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 19969.42
1+750 25.00 10.10 252.50 20221.92
1+775 25.00 10.30 257.50 20479.42
1+800 25.00 10.50 262.50 20741.92
1+825 25.00 10.70 267.50 21009.42
1+850 25.00 10.90 272.50 21281.92
1+875 25.00 11.00 275.00 21556.92
1+900 25.00 11.060 275.00 21831.92
1+925 25.00 10.85 271.25 22103.17
1+950 25.00 10.70 267.50 22370.67
1+975 25.00 10.70 267.50 22638.17
2+000 25.00 10.70 267.50 22905.67
2+025 25.00 11.00 275.00 23180.67
2+050 25.00 11.30 282.50 23463.17
2+075 25.00 11.50 287.50 23750.67
2+100 25.00 11.30 295.00 24045.67 -
2+125 25.00 12.00 300.00 24345.67
\ )
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Station Length Widih 2, Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
2+150 25.00 12.00 300.00 24645.67
2+175 25.00 12.00 300.00 24945.67
24200 25.00 12.00 300.00 25245.67
2+225 25.00 12.10 302.50 25548.17
2+250 25.00 12.20 305.00 25853.17
2+275 25.00 12.30 307.50 26160.67
2+300 25.00 12.35 308.75 26469.42
2+325 25.00 12.40 310.00 26779.42
24350 25.00 12.50 312.50 27091.92
24375 25.00 12,50 312.50 27404.42
2+400 25.00 12.70 317.50 27721.92
2+425 25.00 12.80 320,00 28041.92
2+450 25.00 13.00 325.00 28366.92
2+475 25.00 13.00 325.00 28691.92
2+500 25.00 13.00 325.00 29016.92
24525 25.00 12.90 322.50 29339.42
2+550 25.00 12.70 317.50 29656.92
2+575 25.00 12.60 315.00 29971.92
24600 25.00 12.60 315.00 30286.92
2+625 25.00 12.60 315.00 30601.92
2+650 25.00 12.60 315.00 30916.92
24675 25.00 12.60 315.00 31231.92
2+700 25.00 12.60 315.00 31546.92
24725 25.00 12.50 312.50 31859.42
2+750 25.00 12.40 310.00 32169.42
2+775 25.00 12.30 307.50 32476.92
2+800 25.00 12.20 305.00 32781.92
2+825 25.00 12.20 305.00 33086.92
24850 25.00 12.20 305.00 33391.92
2+875 25.00 12.10 302.50 33694.42
2+900 25.00 12.20 305.00 33999.42
2+925 25.00 12.30 307.50 34306.92
24950 25.00 12,40 310.00 34616.92
24975 25.00 12.40 310.00 34926.92
3+000 25.00 12.40 310.00 35236.92
34025 25.00 12.35 308.75 35545.67
3+050 25.00 12.20 305.00 35850.67
3+075 25.00 12,10 302.50 36153.17
3+100 25.00 12.10 302,50 36455.67
3+125 25.00 12.1¢ 302.50 36758.17
3+150 25.00 12.20 305.00 37063.17
3+175 25.00 12.40 310.00 37373.17
3+200 25.00 12.50 312.50 37685.67 =
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Station Length Width Y Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
3+225 25.00 12.50 312.50 37998.17
3+250 25.00 12.50 312.50 38310.67
3+275 25.00 12.60 315.00 38625.67 el Olypall i Ainta) do il Bibs-
3+300 25.00 12.60 315.00 38940.67
3+325 25.00 12.60 315.00 39255.67
34350 25.00 12.60 315.00 39570.67
34375 25.00 12.60 315.00 39835.67
3+400 25.00 12.40 310.00 40195.67
3+425 25.00 12.25 306.25 40501.92
3+450 25.00 12.20 305.00 40806.92
3+475 25.00 12.00 300.00 41106.92
3+500 25.00 11.90 297.50 41404.42
3+525 25.00 11.90 297.50 41701.92
3+550 25.00 11.90 297.50 41999.42
3+575 25.00 11.90 297.50 42296,92
3+600 25.00 12.2¢ 305.00 42601.92
3+625 25.00 12.40 310.00 42911.92
3+650 25.00 12.50 312.50 43224.42
3+675 25.00 12.70 317.50 43541.92
3+700 25.00 13.00 325.00 43866.92
3+725 25.00 13.00 325.00 44191.92
3+750 25.00 13.00 325.00 44516.92
3+775 25.00 12.80 320.00 44836.92
3+800 25.00 12.50 312.50 45149.42
3+825 25.00 12.30 307.50 45456.92
3+850 25.00 12.20 305.00 45761.92
3+875 25.00 11.90 297.50 46059.42 228 sl 316 Labain) e g2l Solg).
3+900 25.00 11.60 290.00 46349.42
34925 25.00 11.40 285.00 46634.42
3+950 25.00 11.30 282.50 46916.92
34975 25.00 11.30 282.50 47199.42
44000 25.00 11.1¢ 277.50 47476.92
44025 25.00 10.85 271.25 47748.17
4+050 25.00 10.60 265.00 48013.17
4+075 25.00 10.50 262.50 48275.67
4+100 25.00 10.50 262.50 438538.17
4+125 25.00 10.70 267.50 48805.67
4+150 25.00 10.70 267.50 49073.17
4+175 25.00 10.70 267.50 49340.67
4+200 25.00 10.70 267.50 49608.17
4+225 25.00 10.50 262.50 49870.67
4+250 25.00 10.46 260.00 50130.67
4+275 25.00 10.20 255.00 50385.67
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Station Length Width 2. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
4+300 25.00 10.10 252,50 50638.17
4+325 25.00 10.00 250.00 50888.17
4+350 25.00 10.00 250.00 51138.17
4+375 25.00 10.00 250.00 51388.17
4+400 25.00 10.00 250.00 51638.17
4+425 25.00 10.09 250.00 51888.17
4+450 25.00 10.00 250.00 52138.17
4+475 25.00 10.00 250.00 52388.17
4+500 25.00 10.30 257.50 52645.67
4+525 25.00 10.50 262.50 52908.17
4+550 25.00 10.70 267.50 53175.67
4+575 25.00 10.50 262.50 53438.17
4+600 25.00 10.40 260.00 53698.17
4+625 25.00 10.20 255.00 53953.17
44650 25.00 10.30 257.50 54210.67
44675 25.00 10.40 260.00 54470.67
44700 25.00 10.50 262.50 54733.17
4+725 25.00 10.60 265.00 54998.17
4+750 25.00 10.50 262.50 55260.67
4+775 25.00 10.40 260,00 55520.67
4+800 25.00 10.30 257.50 55778.17
4+825 25.00 10.20 255.00 56033.17
44850 25.00 10.20 255.00 56288.17
4+875 25.00 10.20 255.00 56543.17
4+900 25.00 10.00 250.00 56793.17
4+925 25.00 9.90 247.50 57040.67
44950 25.00 9.70 242.50 57283.17
4+975 25,00 9.50 237.50 57520.67
5+000 25.00 9.50 237.50 57758.17
5+025 25.00 9.50 237.50 57995.67
5+050 25.00 9.50 237.50 58233.17
5+075 25.00 9.50 237.50 58470.67
5+100 25.00 9.30 245.00 - 58715.67
5+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 58965.67
5+150 25.00 10.00 250,00 59215.67
5+175 25.00 10.30 257.50 59473.17
54200 25.00 10.50 262.50 59735.67
54225 25.00 11.00 275.00 60010.67
5+250 25.00 13.00 325.00 60335.67
54275 25.00 13.50 337.50 60673.17
5+300 25.00 14.20 355.00 61028.17
5+325 25.00 14.60 365.00 61393.17
5+350 25.00 15.00 375.00 61768.17
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5+375 25.00 14.10 352.50 62120.67
5+400 25.00 13.15 328.75 62449.42
5+425 25.00 12.60 315.00 62764.42
5+450 25.00 12.30 307.50 63071.92
5+475 25.00 11.85 296.25 63368.17
5+500 25.00 11.00 275.00 63643.17
5+525 25.00 10.60 265.00 63908.17
5+550 25.00 10.60 265.00 64173.17
5+575 25.00 10.60 265.00 64438.17
5+600 25.00 10.60 265.00 64703.17
53+625 25.00 10.60 265.00 64968.17
5+650 25.00 10.50 262.50 65230.67
5+675 25.00 10.50 262.50 65493.17
2+700 25.00 10.30 257.50 65750.67
5+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 66000.67
5+750 25.00 9.80 245.00 66245.67
3+775 25.00 9.80 245.00 66490.67
5+800 25.00 9,80 245.00 66735.67
5+825 25.00 9.80 245.00 66980.67
5+850 25.00 9.0 245.00 67225.67
2+875 25.00 9.70 242.50 67468.17
5+900 25.00 9.60 240.00 67708.17
5+925 25.00 9.50 237.50 67945.67
54950 25.00 9.50 237.50 68183.17
5+975 25.00 9.50 237.50 68420.67
6+000 25.00 9.50 237.50 68658.17
6+025 25.00 9.50 237.50 68895.67
6+050 25.00 9.50 237.50 69133.17
6+075 25.00 9.70 242.50 69375.67
6+100 25.00 9.30 245.00 69620.67
6+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 69870.67
6+150 25.00 10.10 252.50 70123.17
6+175 25.00 10.40 260.00 70383.17
6+200 25.00 10.50 262.50 70645.67
6+225 25.00 10.70 267.50 70913.17
6+250 25.00 10.80 270.00 71183.17
6+275 25.00 10.30 270.00 71453.17
6+300 25.00 10.80 270.00 71723.17
6+325 25.00 10.80 270.00 71993.17
6+350 25.00 10.80 270.00 72263.17
6+375 25.00 10.3¢ 270.00 72533.17
6+400 25.00 10.80 270.00 72803.17
6+425 25.00 10.80 270,00 7307317
> P
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Station Length Width Y. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
6+450 25.00 10.90 272.50 73345.67
6+475 25.00 10.80 270.00 73615.67
6+500 25.00 10.70 267.50 73883.17
6+525 25.00 10.60 265.00 74148.17
6+550 25.00 10.50 262.50 74410.67
6+575 25.00 10.20 255.00 74665.67
6+600 25.00 10.10 252.50 74918.17
6+625 25.00 10.00 250.00 75168.17
6+650 25.00 10.00 250.00 75418.17
6+675 25.00 10.00 250.00 75668.17
6+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 75918.17
6+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 76168.17
6+750 25.00 10.00 250.00 76418.17
6+775 25.00 10.00 250.00 76668.17
6+800 25.00 10.10 252.50 76920.67
6+825 25.00 10.20 255.00 77175.67
6+850 25.00 10.30 257.50 77433.17
6+875 25.00 10.50 262.50 77695.67
6+900 25.00 10.69 265.00 77960.67
6+925 25.00 10.80 270.00 78230.67
6+950 25.00 10.95 273.75 78504.42
6+975 25.00 10.90 272.50 78776.92
74000 25.00 10.90 272.50 79049.42
7+025 25.00 10.90 272.50 79321.92
7+050 25.00 10.90 272.50 79594.42
74075 25.00 10.75 268.75 79863.17
7+100 25.00 10.60 265.00 80128.17
7+125 25.00 10.50 262.50 80390.67
7+150 25.00 10.35 258.75 80649.42
7+175 25.00 10.10 252.50 80901.92
7+200 25.00 10.00 250.00 81151.92
7+225 25.00 9.80 245.00 81396.92
7+250 25.00 9.50 237.50 81634.42
7+275 25.00 8.10 202.50 81836.92
7+300 25.00 8.10 202.50 82039.42 sl s e
7+325 25.00 8.75 218.75 82258.17
7+350 25.00 8.30 220.00 82478.17
7+375 25.00 9.10 227.50 82705.67
T+400 25.00 9.50 237.50 82943.17
T+435 25.00 9.80 245.00 83188.17
7+450 25.00 9.95 248.75 83436.92
7+475 25.00 10.00 250,00 $3686.92
7+500 25.00 10.90 250.00 83936.92
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T+525 25.00 10.00 250.00 84186.92
7+550 25.00 9.80 245.00 84431.92
7+575 25.00 9.60 240,00 84671.92
7+600 25.00 9.60 240.00 84911.92
7+625 25.00 9.60 240.00 85151.92
7+650 25.00 9.75 243.75 85395.67
7+675 25.00 9.90 247.50 85643.17
7+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 85893.17
7+725 25.00 10.05 251.25 86144.42
7+750 25.00 9,90 247.50 86391.92
T+175 25.00 9.90 247.50 86639.42
7+800 25.00 9.90 247.50 86886.92
7+825 25.00 10.00 250.00 87136.92
7+850 25.00 10.00 250.00 87386.92
7+875 25.00 10.00 250,00 87636.92
7+900 25.00 10.00 250.00 87886.92
7+925 25.00 9.30 245.00 88131.92
7+950 25.00 9.50 237.50 88369.42
7+975 25.00 9.30 232.50 88601.92
8+000 25.00 9.00 225.00 88826.92
8+025 25.00 8.90 292.50 89049.42
8+050 25.00 8.30 220.00 89269.42
8+075 25.00 8.80 220.00 89489.42
8+100 25.00 9,00 225.00 89714.42
8+125 25.00 9.00 225.00 89939.42
8+150 25.00 9.00 225.00 90164.42
8+175 25.00 9.05 226.25 90390.67
$+200 25.00 9.00 225.00 90615.67
8+225 25.00 9.10 227.50 90843.17
8+250 25.00 9.20 230.00 91073.17
8+275 25.00 9.40 235.00 91308.17
8+300 25.00 9.50 237.50 91545.67
8+325 25.00 9.30 232.50 . 91778.17
8+350 25.00 9.20 230.00 92008.17
84375 25.00 14.50 362.50 92370.67 Ol Al G ) ot
$+400 25.00 14.50 362.50 92733.17
8+425 25.00 14.50 362.50 93095.67
8+450 25.00 14.60 365.00 93460.67
3+475 25.00 14.60 365.00 93825.67
8+500 25.00 11.50 287.50 94113.17 Sl Bl Gy g
84525 25.00 10.20 255.00 94368.17
84550 25.00 10.20 255.00 94623.17
8+575 25,00 10.20 255.00 94878.17
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8+600 25.00 10.40 260.00 95138.17
8+625 25.00 10.45 261.25 95399.42
8-+650 25.00 10.50 262.50 95661.92
8+675 25.00 10.65 266.25 95928.17
8+700 25.00 10.80 270.00 96198.17
8+725 25.00 11.00 275.00 96473.17
8+750 25,00 11.30 282.50 96755.67
8+775 25.00 11.50 287.50 97043.17
8+800 25.00 11.70 292.50 97335.67
8+825 25.00 11.80 295,00 97630.67
8+850 25.00 11.70 292.50 97923.17
8+875 25.00 11.60 290.00 98213.17
8+900 25.00 11.50 287.50 98500.67
8+925 25.00 11.40 285.00 98785.67
8+950 25.00 11.30 282.50 99068.17
8+975 25.00 11.00 275.00 99343.17
9+000 25.00 11.00 275.00 99618.17
9+025 25.00 11.10 277.50 99895.67
9+050 25.00 11.10 277.50 100173.17
9+075 25.00 14.00 350.00 10052317 ilypsl dilaie) dnao g2l dibts
9+100 25.00 14.00 350.00 100873.17
94125 25.00 14.00 350.00 101223.17
9+150 25.00 14.70 367.50 101590.67
9+175 25.00 15.50 387.50 101978.17
94200 25.00 15.95 398.75 102376.92
9+225 25.00 15.95 398.75 102775.67
94250 25.00 15.60 390.00 103165.67
9+275 25.00 15.15 378.75 103544.42
9+300 25.00 14.10 352.50 103896.92
9+325 25.00 13.65 341.25 104238.17
9+350 25.00 13.55 338.75 104576.92
9+375 25.00 13.30 332.50 104909.42
9+400 25.00 12.95 323.75 105233.17
9+425 25.00 12.90 322.50 105555.67
9+450 25.00 13.00 325.00 105880.67
9+475 25.00 13.70 342.50 106223.17
9+500 25.00 14.05 351.25 106574.42
9+525 25.00 14.05 351.25 106925.67
9+550 25.00 14,05 351.25 107276.92
9+575 25.00 14.00 350.00 107626.92
9+600 25.00 14.10 352.50 107979.42
94625 25.00 14.15 353.75 108333.17
94650 25.00 14.20 355.00 108688.17 i;—-v
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94675 25.00 14.20 355.00 109043.17
9+700 25.00 14.30 357.50 109400.67
94725 25.00 14.45 361.25 109761.92
9+750 25.00 14.45 361.25 110123.17 Oyl i) e Lt
9+775 25.00 11.40 285.00 110408.17
9+800 25.00 11.20 280.00 110688.17
9+825 25.00 11.15 278.75 110966.92
9+850 25.00 10.85 271.25 111238.17
9+875 25,00 10.60 265.00 111503.17
94900 25.00 10.40 260.00 111763.17
9+925 25.00 10.10 252.50 112015.67
9+950 25.00 10.00 250.00 112265.67
94975 25.00 9.80 245.00 112510.67
10+000 25.00 9.60 240.00 112750.67
10+025 25.00 9.45 236.25 112986.92
10+050 25.00 9.35 233.75 113220.67
104075 25.00 9.70 242.50 113463.17
104100 25.00 9.90 247.50 113710.67
10+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 113960.67
10+150 25.00 10.20 255.00 114215.67
104175 25.00 10.60 265.00 114480.67
10+200 25.00 10.95 273.75 114754.42
10+225 25,00 11.05 276.25 115030.67
10+250 25.00 11.20 '280.00 115310.67
104275 25.00 11.2¢ 280.00 115590.67
104300 25.00 11.20 280.00 115870.67
10+325 25,00 11.25 281.25 116151.92
104350 25.00 11.30 282.50 116434.42
104375 25.00 12.55 313.75 116748.17
10+400 25.00 12.50 312.50 117060.67
10+425 25.00 12.45 311.25 117371.92
10+450 25.00 12.40 310.00 117681.92
10+475 25.00 12.40 310.00 117991.92
10+500 25.00 12.40 310.00 118301.92
10+525 25.00 12.35 308.75 118610.67
10+550 25.00 12.35 308.75 118919.42
104575 25.00 12.10 302.50 119221.92
104600 25.00 11.95 298.75 119520.67
10+625 25.00 11.70 292.50 119813.17
10+650 25.00 11.55 288.75 120101.92
10+675 25.00 11.50 287.50 120289.42
104700 25.00 11.49 285.00 120674.42
104725 25,00 11.46 285.00 120959.42
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Station Length Widih Z Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
10+750 25.00 11.50 287.50 121246.92
10+775 25.00 11.50 287.50 121534.42
10+800 25.00 13.55 338.75 121873.17 oyl 3ibala) Ao g dibty
10+825 25.00 14.45 361.25 122234.42
10+850 25.00 14.50 362.50 122596,92
10+875 25.00 14.55 363.75 122960.67
104900 25.00 14.35 358.75 123319.42
10+925 25.00 14.15 353.75 123673.17
10+950 25.00 13.50 337.50 124010.67
104975 25.00 13.00 325.00 124335.67
11+000 25.00 12.50 312.50 124648.17
11+025 25.00 12.40 310.00 124958.17
11+050 25.00 12.40 310.00 125268.17
11+075 25.00 12.40 310.00 125578.17
11+100 25.00 12,40 310.00 125888.17
11+125 25.00 13.00 325.00 126213.17
11+150 25.00 13.50 337.50 126550.67
114175 25.00 13.70 342.50 126893.17
11+200 25.00 13.95 348.75 127241.92
11+225 25.00 14.15 353.75 127595.67
11+250 25.00 14.30 357.50 127953.17
11+275 25.00 14.30 357.50 128310.67
11+300 25.00 14.35 358.75 128669.42
11+325 25.00 14.30 357.50 129026.92
11+350 25.00 14.30 357.50 129384.42
11+375 25.00 12.25 306.25 129690.67 1
11+400 25.00 12.05 301.25 129991.92 Gyl Ailaia) e galt dilgs
11+425 25.00 10.00 250.00 130241.92
11+450 25.00 10.00 250.00 130491.92
11+475 25.00 10.00 250.00 130741.92
11+500 25.00 10.00 250.00 130991.92
11+525 25.00 9.90 247.50 131239.42
114550 25.00 9.80 245.00 131484.42
11+575 25.00 9.70 242.50 131726.92
11+600 25.00 9.70 242.50 131969.42
11+635 22.50 9.70 218.25 132187.67
T+225 Jiia 12.00 12.00 144.00 132331.67 Hifudie i
4325 spo0 i L 14.00 8.70 121.80 132453.47 1 i sy i g 1
8+200 dxag 60.00 1.30 78.00 132531.47
(FHIT50): (7+265.50) 28.00 8.50 238.00 132769.47 Ak duniai 8o gy S
(B+446) : (8+505) 59.00 9,20 542.80 133312.27 b dinb i gt s
Gl Lo g iy Jlas! et Radly £ Jlas] o 133,312.27 m2
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Station Length Width * % Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
0+000 T 1579 1040 [ 16328 163.28 45000
0+025 2500 | 610 | 15250 815.08 T
0050 | 3500 | 610 152.50 e S g s Ve o
0+075 | 35.00 6.10 15250 1T gaors o
0+100 22.50 12.70 285.75 906.53
0125 | 2750 | 13.00 T 35780 o T
0+150 25.00 1300 | 3350 1589.03 O
0+175 | 25.00 13.00 325.00 1914.03 T
[ 0+200 | 3500 1300 | 33500  2239.03 o
042255 3500 | iss0 80 | 33000 _ 2559.03 — T
I T — £ ——
0vass | 2500 | 13 240 | 31000 | 313403 L
0+300 25.00 12.20, | 305.00  3489.03 .
0+325 | 2500 | 12.30  307.50 379658 | i
0+350 25.00 1250 | 31250 4109.03
0+375 | 2500 | 1250 81250 4421.53 L N
0+400 13508 | 1350 I sas0 | 473403 I
0+425 | 3500 | 1380 | _ 81350 | 5046.53 e |
T N 30 [ 30750 5854.03 |
0+475 2500 | 12715 30375 5657.78 ]
0+500 | 3500 1200 500,60 R
04525 | 35600 | iigp 29500 | 625278 | .
04550 | 9500 | 160 | 290.00 e L R
0+575 | 3500 |  1L40 28500 | o S .
0+600 | 3500 | i1.20 _ _980.00 __ dlozas Ui
— 625 | 2500 [ yise [T amp 8000 | 73grgg o )
0+650 | 25.00 {1120 agggp 766778
04675 2500 | 1130 | agp.00 1. 79778 e |
04700 | 35,00 120 | 28000 [ 822778 )
| 0+725 | 3500 11.00 2506 | 850278 | e
04750 | 25.00 1080 | 370,00 877278 | .
0+775 2500 | 10.60 265.00 i 903778 | 3
0+800 25.00 [T 10.60 26500 930978 1 ]
04825 | 9500 10.60 26500  9567.78
0+850 | 3500 10.60 265.00 | 9g3a78 i
0+875 | 2500 | 1080 270.00 1010278 _ =
0+900 | 2500 ~ 1L00 37500 1087778 k
04925 | 2509 | 1z I Tomsrs e 1066153 |
04950 | 35,00 _AL50 | Tagy, 50 | 1094903 | o
04975 | 9500 | _ L0 e 50 11241.53
14000 |"9500 | 1170 29250 | 11534.03
1+025 2500 [ 1170 2250 11826.53 -
10 2500 | I0q0 | g 50 __12119.03
075 | 73500 | 1160 290.00 | 12409.03
1+100 ~ 25.00 1L60 | 290,00 A 12699.03
1435 |7 79500 | 1Le0 290,00 12989.03
1+150 2500 | ILe0 . 290.00 13279.03
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14175 25.00 11.60 ___2%0.00 13569.03
1+200 | 2500 |" 160, | 20000 _13859,02" N B —
125 1 200 |G | 29000 S R — ._—
14250 | 2500 |” 11.60 29000 _14439.08 e )
14275 | 2500 140 |00 e [T T
—2¥800 | 2500 |T a0 T — _ 285.00 15009.03 | -
. T . 11.20 280.00 15289.03
1+350 2500 | 1Lod 27500 | 15564.03 RN
14375 | 25.00 10.70 267.50 15831.53 ——
1+400 25.00 10.50 262,50 _ 16094.03 _ )
14435 | 2500 |7 1049 260.00 16354,03 ' i
1+450 2500 | 1035 | 258.75 1661278
1+475 25.00 10.20 ~ 255.00 ] 16867.78 - , L
1+500 25.60 10.15 283.75 | 17121.53 L A
1+525 25.00 10.10 _ 252,50 I 17374.03 .
1+550 25.00 10.00 25000 17624.03 " i
1+575 25.00 1000 250.00 _lrde3 T -
14600 | 35,00 1000 | o500 1812403 gope
1+625 | 2500 X T 250.00 1837405 | T ]
14650 | 3500 10.00 | 25000 1862402 - o |}
1+675 | 35.00 1000 | 35000 1887403 IR I
1+700 25.00 10.00 —250.00 19124.03 ol
__ 14725 T 2509 1000 | 35000 1987403 | ]
14750 | 3500 | 100 %250 | 1962655 I o
14775 | 2500 | 1030 387150 19884.03 _“_ T
1+800 25.00 10.50 - 26250 e R
1+825 25.00 10.70 267.50 20414.03 o
14850 25.00- . | 10.90 2250 20686.53 -
1+875 25.00 100 | 7 Tars.00 20961.53 e |
1+900 | 2500 11.00 275.00 21236.53 s
1+925 2500 | 108 27125 | 21507.78 | — T
14950 | 35.00 1070 |7 96756 I 2171598 e
14975 [ 500 1070 [T 267.50 1 2204278 o
2+000 2500 | 1070 26750 22310.28 L L
2+025 200 | mweo | 275.00 _.22585.28 E e
2+050 2500 | 1130 282.50 22867.78 _
2+075 25.00 11.50 287.50 23155.28 B
24100 [ 2500 11.80 295.60 23450.28 7
24125 25.00 12.00 300.00 23750.28 —
2180 | %500 | ume0 | 300.00 24050.28 | i
24175 25.00 12.00 30060 24350.28 i -
2+200 25.00 12.00 300.00 24650.28
2+225 25.00 12.10 302,50 | 2495278 | il
2+250 25.00 12.20 ~ 365.00 2525778 e )
2+275 - 25.00 12.30 307.50 S T
2+300 25.00 1235 808.75 25874.03 B
24825 | 9500 | 12.40 310.00 2618403
24350 | 3500 o ey, | 250 26496.53
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2+375 2500 o 1250 31250 26809.03 i
2+400 2500 | 1276 |7 giise 27126.53 .
2+435 25.00 12.80 320.00 27446.53 —
| 2+450 | 3500 13.00 325.60 27771.53 B
2+475 2500 | 1300 | 3200 | T 23096.53 g
24500 | 3500 | 13.00 | 325,60 28421.53
24525 | 9500 | 1m0 — 32250 28744.03 o N
24550 | " 95.00 1270 | 317.50 29061.53 e
2+575 25.00 12.60 315.00 29376.53 - T
2+600 25.00 12.60 315.00 299153 | - ——
2+625 25.00 1260 | "~ 3500 30006.53 - o
| 2+650 25.00 | 12.60 315.00 3032153 I
24675 | 2500 | 13 60 | 315.00 30636.53 -
24700 | 23500 | 1260 o | _ 315.00 30951.53 i
| 24735 2500 | 1250 312.50 31264.03 ]
2+750 | 3500 12.40 310.00 31574.03 o
2+775 25.00 12.30 307.50 T e
2+800 25.00 1220 _ 305.06 | 318653 -
24825 | 25,00 1220 305.00 3249153 i
20850 | 25.60 1220 305.00 8279653 -
24875 | 25.00 12.10 202.50 33099.03 - )
2+900 25.00 12.20 305.00 33404.03 N
2+925 25.00 12.30 — 307.50 3371153 NS
2+950 25.00 1240 [ " 31000 sasy | T
24975 2500 1240 | 310.00 3433153 -
3+000 25.00 1240 | 310,00 | 3464153 | o
3+025 | 35.00 | 1235 - 308.75 3495028 . ik
3+050 25.00 1220 305.00 35255.28 ]
3H075 25.00 12,10, 302.50 | 35557.78 —
3+100 2506 12.10 _ 30250 1T 3586028 B
3+125 25.00 12.10 #0250 36162.78 B o
3+150 2500 12.20 305.00 36467.78
3+175 25.00 d240 T TRiggn _36777.78 .
8+200 | a500 | 1250 | gizse” 37000.28 £ -
8+225 2500 1250 | 5izsg 37402.78 B
8+250 25.00 12.50 312,50 87715.28 _ _
3+275 25.00 12,60 ~ 315.00 38030.28 e 2 A
3+300 25.00 12.60 ~ *I5pp 38345.28 o e
3+325 25.00 1260 | _ _Es00 | 3866028 | T
3+350 | 2500 12.60 31506 38975.28 | WE——;
3+375 2500 1260 [ =150 _ 39290.28 e
3+400 25.00 1240 | 39600.28
3+425 25.00 12.25 39906.53
3+450 25.00 12.20 40211.53
3+475 25.00 | 12.00 4051153
3+500 25.00 1130 __ 40809.03 i
3+525 2500 | 1190 . 4110653
3+550 2500 | 1190 | 41404.03
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Station Length Width A8 S Comulative Total | Notes
3+575 25.00 11.904, 297.50 41701.53
3+600 | 2509 12,20, 305.00 42006.53 o
3+625 25.00 12407 310.00 oL TR SRS
| 34650 [ a50p _ 1350 | Tgmsp SN e
| 3+675 2500 | 1270 | 817.50 | azedess T - e
#4700 | 3500 | 13 00 | 325.00 4337153 - | e
375 | a5 18.00 | 5500 43596.53 il o
3150 | 3500 13.00 325.00 43921.53 - .
3775 | 3500 12,80 320.00 | 424153 -
3+800 25.00 12,50 312.50 | 4455408
3+825 25.00 |7 1230 307.50 44861.53 ! g
| 3+850 25.00 12.20 305.00 45166.53 | .
34875 | 2509 ol 1_1_.60"::| 297.50 45464.03 | ewlsomamsigug
34900 | " 2590 1160 290,00 45754.03 B
3993 | 9500 | 1ido N 285.00 46039.03
3+050 25.00 1130 | sgasg 46321.53 - =
3+975 25.00 1130 282.50 46604.03
4+000 25.00 ST 37750 4688153 e
4+025 25.00 10.85 27025 dflsamg 1 = 4
44050 | 2500 10.60 26500 | didlzeg gy
44075 | 35,00 10.50 26250  47680.28 e o
44100 | 3500 10.50 262.50 47942.78 _ B
[ s 25.00 10.70 26750 Ao L
44150 25.00 10.70 26750 48477.78 o L
4+175 25.00 1020 T ag7me 4874528 |~ -
44200 25.60 10.70 26750 L UEE T .
4+225 25.00 10,50 %6250 49275.28 B
4+250 25.00 1040 [ 260.60 49535.28
44275 | 3500 10.20 25500 49790.23 - .
44300 [ 2500 1010 | “osesg 50042.78 s -
__482%5 | 9500 10.00 250.00 50292.78 - gy
| 41350 | 2500 1000 | _250.00 5054378 .
44375 | 9500 | 1000 25000 50792.78 i
4400 | 23.00 1000 [ 250.00 51042.78 _ o
44425 | 2500 10.00 _250.00 51292.78 _ i
| d4+a5p 25.05 1000 | 50,00 _ 51542.78 e iy
4475 | 2500 1000 & " 55060 5179278 . Kbiont
4+500 25.00 1030 | 35750 _ 52050.28 ) =
4+525 25.00 1050 | " 96250 5231278 B R
- 44550 25.00 10.70 26756 | "“aasagss N -
15 | 3500 1050 | 26250 52842.78 §
4600 | 25.00 1040 | Tagoen T 53102.78 g
44625 | 9500 |° 1020 | 95500 5335778 ]
1+650 2500 | 10.30 5T 5361528
4+675 25.00 1040 | " 360.00 ] 53875.28 i
4+700 __25.00 1050 | 26356 5413758
 &ms [ om0 1060 | 36500 027
| #T50_ | 2500 s | T 26250 _ 54665.28
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4TS | 2500 | 049 260,00 54925.28 _ 0
41800 | 2500 | o3 T T .
N Y T S 255.00 55437.78 s
- S T T —255.00 ”‘—'_ 55692.78 R
4+875 2500 | 1020 | 255.00 55947.78 i
4+900 25.00 10.00 25000 56197.78 e
44925 | 2500 | 9.0 _ 24T50 | 5644528 | i
%0 | "3500 | om 24250 56687.78 ] o]
4+975 25.00 " 959 23750 56925.28 | "
5+000 2506 | 950 23750 57162.7§ e
54025 13500 | 90 _misy T 5740028 | -
54050 | 2540 950 W0 5763778 | .
54075 | 2500 950 | Tmars0 5787528 - .
51100 [ 2500 9.80 245.00 | 58120.28 — o
5+125 2500 | iopo | ~250.00 - 5837028 | T S
5+150 2560 | 10.00 25060 | T58620.28 .28 e ]
5175 | 2509 10.30 8150 | sgarras - i
5+200 25.00 1050 26238 59140.23 I
5+225 2500 | TL00 T 2ma0 N SR
54250 | 3500 _13.00 32500 5974088 i R
54275 | 2500 13.50 33750 T R e
5+300 2500 1420 | 355.00 6043378 B |
5+325 | 2500 | 60 | 365.00 _ 60797.78 L ) ek
5+350 25.00 15.00 3700 61172.78 ]
54875 | 2500 |7 1aio i 35250 SEE U e g
S+400 | 3500 1315 328.75 6185408 s
51425 | 9500 | _ 1zg I S1560 T 616908 N .
5+50 [ 3800 | 123y |- 80750 | gaazess . Wi
_5+475 2500 | 1igs 206.25 % : T
54500 2500 | vieg [ 275.00 _ 6304778 | miin——
5+525 25.00 10.60 26500 63312.78 T -
5+550 2500|1060 | agsg 06 63577.78 iy
54575 | 25.00 1060 | 96500 63842.78 B —
5+600 2500 | 1060 | %6500 _ 64107.78 i
_5%625 | s50p | 10.60 26500 | 64372.73 ot
54650 | 25,00 1050 26256 ] $d635.28 |
5+675 _ 2500 | 1050 1 %350 _ 64897.78 il
5+700 | 2500 | 1030 %5750 — N T
54725 | 25.00 1000 | 25000 ] 6540528 2| o
S50 | 2500 | og | 500 65650.28 | e
54775 | 2500 | o080 | s __ 65895.28 g
S+800 | 3500 | . N . . eb028 T -
5+825 25.00 |° 980 M50 T 66385.08 ]
5+850 2500 | o3 24500 66630.28 g |
5+875 2500 | 970 250 [ 6687278
54900 | 3 2500 | o960 | 246.00 6711273
54925 | 9500 | 950 23750 6735028
o TR G i Bise | ewsias
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SHITS | 2500 | 950 237.50 67825.28
6+000 | 2500 250 | 23750 | 68062.78 |
6+025 | 2509 950 | aa7s0 68300.28 "
6+050 | 2500 950 |7 Tagymg 68537.78 )
$tos L300 | s 242.50 pormoay | L
64100 | 3560 | o 80 | aq500 6902528 | T ]
6+1% | 3500 | 1000 | 250,00 6921598 Iy
[ 6+150 1" 3500 | i, 10 ™ “osss0 69527.78 [ o
) 1040 | 260,00 | eomsras I B
G 25.00 1050 | 26250 | 70050.28 _ o
6+225 | 2500 | 1070 267.50 7081778 | .
6+250 | 25.00 10.80 270.00 70587.78
6+275 25.00 1080 | 270.00 70857.78 | ]
6+300 2500 | 1080 | .00 | mumas T -
6+835. | 2500 1™ 0.0 27000 71397.78 B B
6+350 | 3500 | om0 2000 | 71667,78
6+375 | 25.00 1080 | sp000 T 7193778 | ]
6+400 | 2500 | 10.80 | 80 | 270,00 72207.78 e
6+425 | 2500 | iom0 | 27000 7247778 N N
6+450 2300 | 1090 | amsg | 5038 s
_ 6475 350 — 1080 T 57009 7302028 - S
6+500 |7 T9500 [ 1o, 1070 | a67sg | 7328708 |
o+ | 3500 | 10,60 26500 73552.78 B B |
6+550 | 2500 10.50 26250 73815.28
64575 | 2500 | 1oz0 | 255.00 74070,28 S
6+600 | 3500 | 1oao T I 74322.78 ocawe_ _ 3
6+625 | 3500 | 10.00 1000 | 35000 T4572.78 s N
6+650 | 25.00 10.00 25000 7482278
6+675 | 2500 10.00 _ 250.00 75072.78 |
6+700 25.00 1000 [ 250.60 75322.78 )
64725 | 2500 | 1.0 250.00 75572.78 L —
6+750 | 9508, | i0.00 %5000 7582278 -
6+775 | 25.00 1000 5000 _ 76072.78 i
6+800 2500 | 1010 | 25250 76325.28 o
| o+ 2500 | 1020 25500 | 658028 | N
 6+850 25.00 10.30 25750 hoo  TOBBTTS ] T
685 | 35.00 1650 | 362.50 ) 77100.28 .
6+900 | 3500 | 10.60 26500 77365.28 i |
6+925 2500 | 1080 [T 37000 | 77635.28 e el
6+950 25.00 1095 | s _77909.03
6+975 | 2500 | 10.90 _ .. 2250 78181.53 | o
7+000 2500 | 1050 | L2256 T 745403 - T
7+025 25.00 1090 | ~ 7250 1872653 .
7+050 2500 | 1090 L2280 [ wmevo03 e i
T+075 25.00 1075 268.75 79267.78
00 | 2500 | 100 26500 79532.78
7+125 ~35.00 1050 | " a6as0 j 7979528
™50 | 2380 | 103 25875 80054.03
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Station Length Width T : ¥ Sum, Comulative Total | Notes
| 10t75 | 3600 | Tiso 287.50 120939.03
| 104800 |T 3500 1385 [ 38875 T i3ionias I T
10+8%5 | 3500 1445 | " 36195 121639.08 |7 1
10+850 25.00 14.50 362,50 12200153 -
10+875 200 | 1455 | 3ggas 12236528 ‘ s
10-+900 00 | 343 T 358.75 122724.03 I
104925 2500 | 115 T s, 75 1 123077.7 | A
104950 | 2500 | 1350 #3750 1231528 | N
104975 25.00 1300 | 39500 123740.28 i
1000 | 9500 | 12350 N 312.56 ia05278 | T
11+025 25.00 1Zdi 310.00 B T R N
11+050 2500 | 1240 | 31000 124672.78 B
Lo | 900 [T iz [ 310.00 12498278 i i
14100 | 9500 | izio - 310.00 12520278 | -
1+ 25.00 13.00 325.00 125617.78
1+150 | 35000 1350 | 337.50 12595528 |7 -
L4175 |~ 3500 | iaq0 34250 126297.76 .
11+200 | 3500 | 1305 348.75 26646.53 I e
125 | 2500 14.15 858.75 127000.28 L o
u+250 | 25.00 14.30 357.50 127357.78 S
T ) 1430 | sreg 127715.28 - .
11+300 19500 1435 | 35875 12807403 | 4
11835 5500 14.36 35750 128431.55 ]
143500 [ 3500 14.30 557.50 128789.03 B
11+375 | 95,00 12.25 306.25 129095.28
11+400 | 3500 1205 20125 12939658 |  ssmiiiogs
1+425 " 2500 10.06 ~ 250.00 129646.53 g —
11+450 2500 10.60 — 2000 12089653 | -
| D+ | 9500 10.00 250,00 13014653
15500 | 25.00 10.00 . 250.00 130396.53
1+525 | 25.00 9.90 2750 130644.03
14550 | 9500 | 9.8p ~ 245.00 i L T SR
1L+575 | 73500 | 970 24250 181131.53 = |
| 11+600 [ 3500 9.70 242,50 i Blizepy [
| 11+635 | 9950 9.70 21825 18159226 | B
R T 12.00 144.00 131736.28 e
WS gl | 14,00 8.70 12180 131858.08 L ) e
A i g s Ulas! sl Akl [ sl pas o 131,858.08 £ w2
i ]
: .:.:__%JJ;J\U.&J»
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Station Length Width 2 Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
0+000 15.70 13.45 211.17 211.17
0+025 25.00 13.45 336.25 547.42
0+050 25.00 13.45 336.25 8383.67 m“"ﬁf,jf&jﬁﬂ‘”
04075 25.00 13.30 332,50 1216.17
0+100 22.50 12.70 285.75 1501.92
0+125 27.50 13.00 357.50 1859.42
0+150 25.00 13.00 325.00 2184.42
0+175 25.00 13.00 325.00 2509.42
04200 25.00 13.00 325.00 - 2834.42
0+225 25.00 12.30 320.00 3154.42
0+250 25.00 12.60 315.00 3469.42
0+275 25.00 12.40 310.00 3779.42
0+300 25.00 12.20 305:00 4084.42
0+325 25.00 12.30 307.50 4391.92
0+350 25.00 12.50 312.50 4704.42
0+375 25.00 12.50 312,50 - 5016.92
0+400 25.00 12.50 312.50 5329.42
0+425 25.00 12,50 312.50 5641.92
0+450 25.00 12.30 307.50 5949.42
0+475 25.00 12.15 303.75 6253.17
0+500 25.00 12.00 300.00 6553.17
0+525 25.00 11.80 295.00 6848.17
0+550 25.00 11.60 290.00 7138.17
04575 25.00 11.40 285.00 7423.17
0+600 25.00 11.2¢ 280.00 7703.17
04625 25.00 11.20 280.00 7983.17
0+650 25.00 11.20 280.00 8263.17
0+675 25.00 11.20 280.00 8543.17
0+700 25.00 11.20 280.00 8823.17
0+725 25.00 11.00 275.00 9098.17
0+750 25.00 10.80 270.00 9368.17
0+775 25.00 10.60 265.00 9633.17
0+800 - 25.00 10.60 265.00 9898.17
0+825 25.00 10.60 265.00 10163.17
0+850 25.00 10.60 265.00 10428.17
0+875 25.00 10.80 270.00 10698.17
0+900 25.00 11.00 275.00 10973.17
0+925 25.00 11.35 283.75 11256.92
0+950 25.00 11.50 287.50 11544.42
0+975 25.00 11.70 292.50 11836.92
1+000 25.00 11.70 292.50 12129.42
1+025 25.00 11.70 292.50 12421.92
14050 25.00 11.70 292.50 12714.42
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Station Length Widih 2. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
14075 25.00 11.60 290.00 13004.42
1+100 25.00 11.60 290.00 13294.42
1+125 25.00 11.60 "290.00 13584.42
1+150 25.00 11.60 290.00 13874.42
1+175 25.00 11.60 290.00 14164.42
1+200 25.00 11.60 290.00 14454.42
1+225 25.00 11.60 290.00 14744.42
1+250 25.00 11.60 290.00 15034.42
1+275 25.00 11.40 285.00 15319.42
1+300 25.00 11.40 285.00 15604.42
1+325 25.00 11.20 280.00 15884.42
1+350 25.00 11.00 275,00 16159.42
1+375 25,00 10.70 267.50 16426.92
1+400 25.00 10.50 262.50 16689.42
14425 25,00 10.40 260,00 16949.42
1+450 25.00 10.35 258.75 17208.17
1+475 25.00 10.20 255.00 17463.17
14500 25.00 10.15 253.75 17716.92
1+525 25.00 10.10 252.50 17969.42
1+550 25.00 10.00 250.00 18219.42
1+575 25.00 10.00 250.00 18469.42
1+600 25.00 10.00 250.00 18719.42
14625 25.00 10.00 250.00 18969.42
14650 25,00 10.00 250.00 19219.42
1+675 25.00 10.00 250.00 19469.42
1+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 19719.42
1+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 19969.42
1+750 25.00 10.10 252.50 20221.92
1+775 25.00 10.30 257.50 20479.42
1+800 25.00 10.50 262.50. 20741.92
1+825 25.00 10.70 267.50 21009.42
1+850 25.00 10.90 272.50 21281.92
1+875 25.00 11.00 275.00 21556.92
1+900 25.00 11.00 275.00 21831.92
1+925 25.00 10.35 271.25 - 22103.17
14950 25.00 10.70 267.50 22370.67
1+975 25.00 10.70 267.50 22638.17
2+000 25.00 10.70 267.50 22905.67
2+025 25.00 11.00 275.00 23180.67
2+050 25.00 11.30 282.50 23463.17
2+075 25.00 11.50 287.50¢ 23750.67
2+100 25.00 11.30 295.00 24045.67
2+125 25.00 12.00 300.00 24345.67
% X
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Length Widih 2. Sum. Cumulative Total Notes
2+150 25.00 12.00 300.00 24645.67
2+175 25.00 12.00 300.00 24945.67
2+200 25.00 12.00 300.00 25245.67
2+225 25.00 12.10 302.50 25548.17
24250 25.00 12.20 305.00 25853.17
2+275 25.00 12.30 307.50 26160.67
2+300 25.00 12.35 308.75 26469.42
2+325 25.00 12.40 310.00 - 26779.42
2+350 25.00 12.50 312.50 27091.92
2+375 25.00 12.50 312.50 27404.42
24400 25.00 12.70 317.50 27721.92
2+425 25.00 12.80 320.00 28041.92
2+450 25.00 13.00 325.00 28366.92
2+475 25.00 13.00 325.00 28691.92
2+500 25.00 13.00 325.00 29016.92
24525 25.00 12.90 322.50 29339.42
24550 25.00 12.70 317.50 29656.92
2+575 25.00 12.60 315.00 29971.92
24600 25.00 12.60 315.00 30286.92
2+625 25.00 12.60 315.00 30601.92
24650 25.00 12.60 315.00 30916.92
2+675 25.00 12.60 315.00 31231.92
24700 25.00 12.60 315.00 31546.92
24725 25.00 12.50 312.50 31859.42
24750 25.00 12.40 310.00 32169.42
24775 25.00 12.30 307.50 32476.92
2+800 25.00 12.20 305.00 32781.92
2+825 25.00 12.20 305.00 33086.92
2+850 25.00 12.2¢ 305.00 33391.92
24875 25.00 12.10 302.50 33694.42
2+900 25.00 12.20 305.00 33999.42
2+925 25.00 12.30 307.50 34306.92
24950 25.00 12.40 310.00 34616.92
2+975 25.00 12.40 310.00 34926.92
34000 25.00 12.40 310.00 35236.92
3+025 25.00 12.35 308.75 35545.67
3+050 25.00 12.20 305.00 35850.67
3+075 25.00 12.10 302.50 36153.17.
3+100 25.00 12.1¢ 302.50 36455.67
3+125 25.00 12.10 302.50 36758.17
3+150 25.00 12.20 305.00 37063.17
3+175 25.00 12.40 310.00 37373.17
3+200 25.00 12.50 212.50 37685.67
\
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3+225 25.00 12.50 312.50 37998.17
3+250 25.00 12.50 312.50 38310.67
3+275 25.00 12.60 315.00 38625.67 2480 0y 0 348 Bk g2 iy
3+300 25.00 12.60 315.00 38940.67
3+325 25.00 12.60 315.00 39255.67
3+350 25.00 12.60 315.00 39570.67
34375 25.00 12.60 315.00 39885.67
3+400 25.00 12.40 310.00 40195.67
3+425 25.00 12.25 306.25 40501.92
3+450 25.00 12.20 305.00 40806.92
34475 25.00 12.00 300.00 41106.92
3+500 25.00 11.90 297.50 41404.42
34525 25.00 11.90 297.50 41701.92
3+550 25.00 11.90 297.50 4199942
3+575 25.00 11.90 297.50 42296.92
3+600 25.00 12.20 305.00 42601.92
3+625 25.00 12.40 310.00. 42911.92
34650 25.00 12.50 312.50 43224.42
34675 25.00 12.70 317.50 43541.92
3+700 25.00 13.00 325.00 43866.92
3+725 25.00 13.00 325.00 44191.92
34750 25.00 13.00 325.00 44516.92
34775 25.00 12.80 320.00 44836.92
3+800 25.00 12.56 312.50 45149.42
3+825 25.00 12.30 307.50 45456.92
34850 25.00 12.20 305.00 45761.92
3+875 25.00 11.90 297.50 46059.42
3+900 25.00 11.60 290,00 46349.42
3+925 25.00 11.40 285.00 46634.42
34950 25.00 11.30 282.50 46916.92
3+975 25.00 11.30 282.50 47199.42
4+000 25.00 11.10 277.50 47476.92
4+025 25.00 10.85 271.25 47748.17
4+050 25.00 10.60 265.00 48013.17
44075 25.00 10.50 262.50 48275.67
4+100 25.00 10.56 © 262.50 48538.17
4+125 25.00 10.70 267.50 48805.67
4+150 25.00 10.70 267.50 49073.17
4+175 25.00 10.70 267.50 49340.67
44200 25.00 10.70 267.50 49608.17
44225 95.00 10.50 262.50 49870.67
44250 25.00 10.40 260.00 50130.67
44275 25.00 10.20 255.00 50385.67
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4+300 25.00 10.10 252.50 50638.17
44325 25.00 10.00 250.00 50888.17
4+350 25.00 10.00 250.00 51138.17
4+375 25.00 10.00 250.00 51388.17
44400 25.00 10.00 250,00 51638.17
4+425 25.00 10.00 250.00 51888.17
4+450 25.00 10.00 250.00 52138.17
4+475 25.00 10.00 - 250.00 52388.17
4+500 25.00 10.30 257.50 52645.67
4+525 925.00 10.50 262.50 52908.17
4+550 25.00 10.70 267.50 53175.67
44575 25.00 10.50 262.50 53438.17
44600 25.00 10.40 260.00 53698.17
4+625 25.00 10.20 255.00 53953.17
4+650 25.00 10.30 257.50 54210.67
4+675 25.00 10.40 260.00 54470.67
44700 25.00 10.50 262.50 54733.17
44725 25.00 10.60 265.00 54998.17
44750 25.00 10.50 262.50 55260.67
4+775 25.00 10.40 260.00 55520.67
4+800 25.00 10.30 257.50 55778.17
4+825 25.00 10.20 255.00 56033.17
4+850 25.00 10.20 255.00 56288.17
4+875 25.00 10.20 255.00 56543.17
44900 25.00 10.09 250.00 56793.17
4+925 25.00 9,90 247.50 57040.67
44950 25.00 9.70 242.50 57283.17
4+975 25.00 9.50 237.50 57520.67
5+000 25.00 9.50 237.50 57758.17
5+025 25.00 9,50 237.50 57995.67
5+050 25.00 9.50 237.50 58233.17
5+075 25.00 9.50 237.50 58470.67
5+100 25.00 9.80 245.00 58715.67
5+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 58965.67
5+150 25.00 10.00 250,00 59215.67
5+175 25.00 10.30 257.50 59473.17
5+200 25.00 10.50 262.50 59735.67
5+225 25.00 11.00 275.00 60010.67
5+250 25.00 13.00 325.00 60335.67
5+275 25.00 13.50 337.50 60673.17
5+300 25.00 14.2¢ 355.00 61028.17
5+325 25.00 14.60 365.00 61393.17
5+350 25.00 15.00 375.00 61768.17
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5+375 25.00 14.10 352.50 62120.67
5+400 25.00 13.15 328.75 62449.42
5+425 25.00 12.60 315.00 62764.42
5+450 25.00 12.30 307.50 63071.92
5+475 25.00 11.85 296.25 63368.17
5+500 25.00 11.00 275.00 63643.17
5+525 25.00 10.60 265.00 63908.17
5+550 25.00 10.5¢ 265.00 64173.17
5+575 25.00 10.60 265.00 64438.17
5+600 25.00 10.60 265.00 64703.17
5+625 25.00 10.66 265.00 64968.17
5+650 25.00 10.50 262.50 65230.67
5+675 25.00 10.50 262.50 65493.17
5+700 25.00 10.30 257.50 65750.67
5+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 66000.67
5+750 25.00 9.80 245.00 66245.67
5+775 25.00 9.80 245.00 66490.67
5+800 25.00 9,80 245.00 66735.67
5+825 25.00 9.30 245.00 66980.67
5+850 25,00 9.80 245.00 67225.67
5+875 25.00 9,70 '242.50 67468.17
5+900 25.00 9.60 240.00 67708.17
5+925 25.00 9.50 237.50 67945.67
54950 25.00 9.50 237,50 68183.17
5+975 25.00 9,50 237.50 68420.67
6+000 25.00 9.50 237.50 68658.17
6+025 25.00 9.50 237.50 68895.67
6+050 25.00 9,50 237.50 . 69133.17
6+075 25.00 9.70 242.50 69375.67
6+100 25.00 9.30 245.00 69620.67
6+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 69870.67
6+150 25.00 10.10 252.50 70123.17
6+175 25.00 10.40 260.00 70383.17
6+200 25.00 10.50 262.50 70645.67
6+225 25.00 10.70 267.50 - 70913.17
6+250 25.00 10.30 270.00 71183.17
6+275 25.00 10.80 270.00 71453.17
6+300 25.00 10.80 270.00, 71723.17
6+325 25.00 10.8¢ 270.00 71993.17
6+350 25.00 10.8¢ 270.00 72263.17
6+375 25.00 10.8¢ 270.00 72533.17
6+400 25.00 10.80 270.00 72803.17
6+425 25.00 10.80 270.00 73073.17
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6+450 25.00 10.90 272.50 73345.67
6+475 25.00 10.80 270.00 73615.67
6+500 25.00 10.70 267.50 73883.17
6+525 25.00 10.60 265.00 74148.17
6+550 25.00 10.50 262.50 74410.67
6+575 25.00 10.20 255,00 74665.67
6+600 25.00 10.10 252.50 74918.17
6+625 25.00 10.00 250.00 75168.17
6+650 25.00 10.00 250.00 75418.17
6+675 25.00 10.00 250.00 75668.17
6+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 75918.17
6+725 25.00 10.00 250.00 76168.17
6+750 25.00 10.00 250.00 76418.17
6+775 25.00 10.00 250.00 76668.17
6+800 25.00 10.10 252.50 76920.67
6+825 25.00 10.20 255.00 77175.67
6+850 25.00 10.30 257.50 77433.17
6+875 25.00 10.50 262.50 77695.67
6+900 25.00 10.60 265.00 77960.67
6+925 25.00 10.80 270.00 78230.67
6+950 25.00 10.95 273.75 78504.42
6+975 25.00 10.90 272.50 78776.92
7+000 25.00 10.90 272.50 79049.42
7+025 25.00 10.90 272.50 79321.92
7+050 25.00 10.90 272.50 79594.42
7+075 25.00 10.75 268.75 79863.17
7+100 25.00 10.60 265.00 80128.17
7+125 25.00 10.50 262.50 80390.67
7+150 25.00 10.35 258.75 80649.42
T+175 25.00 10.10 252.50 80901.92
7+200 25.00 10.00 250.00 81151.92
7+225 25.00 9.80 245.00 81396.92
7+250 25.00 9.50 237.50 81634.42
7+275 25.00 8.10 202.50 81836.92
7+300 25.00 3.10 202.50 82039.42 b Aeisye dle
T+325 25.00 8.75 218.75 82258.17
7+350 25.00 3.80 220.00 82478.17
7+375 25.00 9.10 227.50 82705.67
7+400 25.00 9.50 237.50 82943.17
7+425 25.00 9.20 245.00 83188.17
T+450 25.00 9,95 248.75 83436.92
T+475 25.00 10.00 250.00 83686.92
7+500 25.00 10.00 250.00 83936.92
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T+525 25.00 10.00 250.00 84186.92
74550 25.00 9.80 245.00 84431.92
74575 25.00 9.60 240.00 84671.92
74600 25.00 9,60 240.00 84911.92
7+625 25.00 9.60 240.00 85151.92
7+650 25.00 9.75 243.75 85395.67
T+675 25.00 9.90 247.50 85643.17
7+700 25.00 10.00 250.00 85893.17
74725 25.00 10.05 251.25 86144.42
7+750 25.00 9.90 247.50 86391.92
T+775 25.00 9.90 247.50 86639.42
7+800 25.00 9.90 247.50 86886.92
7+825 25.00 10.00 250.00 87136.92
7+850 25.00 10.00 250,00 87386.92
T+875 25.00 10.00 250.00 87636.92
7+900 25.00 10.00 250.00 87886.92
74925 25,00 9.80 245.00 88131.92
74950 25.00 9,50 237.50 88369.42
74975 25.00 9.30 232.50 88601.92
8+000 25.00 9,00 225.00 88826.92
8+025 25.00 8.90 223,50 89049.42
8+050 25.00 3.20 220.00 89269.42
8+075 25.00 8.80 220.00 89489.42
8+100 25.00 9.00 225.00 89714.42
8+125 25.00 9,00 225.00 89939.42
8+150 25.00 9,00 225.00 90164.42
8+175 25.00 9.05 226.25 90390.67
8+200 25.00 9.00 225.00 90615.67
8+225 25.00 9.10 : 227.50 90843.17
8+250 25.00 9.20 230.00 91073.17
8+275 25.00 9.40 235.00 91308.17
8+300 25.00 9,50 237.50 91545.67
8+325 25.00 9.30 232.50 91778.17
8+350 25.00 9.20 230.00 92008.17
8+375 25.00 14.50 362.50 92370.67 JPRUET R NI
8+400 25.00 14.50 362.50 92733.17
8+425 25.00 14.50 362.50 93095.67
8+450 25.00 14.60 365.00 93460.67
8+475 25.00 14.60 365.00 93825.67
3+500 25.00 11.50 287.50 94113.17 oy A s il i
8+525 25.00 10.20 255.00 94368.17
8+550 25.00 10.26 255.00 94623.17
8+575 25.00 10.20 255.00 94878.17
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8+600 25.00 10.40 © 260.00 95138.17
8+625 25.00 10.45 261.25 95399.42
8+650 25.00 10.50 262.50 95661.92
8+675 25.00 10.65 266.25 95928.17
8+700 25.00 10.80 270.00 96198.17
8+725 25.00 11.00 275.00 96473.17
8+750 25.00 11.30 282.50 96755.67
84775 25.00 11.50 287.50 97043.17
8+800 25.00 11.70 292.50 97335.67
8+825 25.00 11.80 295.00 97630.67
8+850 25.00 11.70 202,50 97923.17
8+875 25.00 11.60 290.00 98213.17
8+900 25.00 11.50 287.50 98500.67
8+925 25.00 11.40 285.00 98785.67
8+950 25.00 11.30 282,50 99068.17
8+975 25.00 11.00 275.00 99343.17
9+000 25.00 11.00 275.00 99618.17
94025 25.00 11.10 277.50 99895.67
9+050 25.00 11.10 277.50 100173.17
9+075 25.00 14.00 350.00 100523.17 Ol i) B Ly
9+100 25.00 14.00 350.00 100873.17
9+125 25.00 14.00 350,00 101223.17
9+150 25.00 14.70 367.50 101590.67
9+175 25.00 15.50 387.50 101978.17
9+200 25.00 15.95 398.75 102376.92
9+225 25.00 15.95 398.75 102775.67
94250 25.00 15.60 390.00 103165.67
94275 25.00 15.15 378.75 103544.42
9+300 25.00 14.10 352.50 103896.92
9+325 25.00 13.65 341.25 104238.17
9+350 25.00 13.55 338.75 104576.92
9+375 25.00 13.30 332.50 104909.42
9+400 25.00 12.95 323.75 105233.17
9+425 25.00 12.90 322.50 105555.67
94450 25.00 13.00 325.00 105880.67
9+475 25.00 13.70 342,50 106223.17
9+500 25.00 14.05 351.25 106574.42
9+525 25.00 14.05 351.25 106925.67
9+550 25.00 14.05 351.25 107276.92
9+575 25.00 14.0¢ 350.00 107626.92
9+600 25.00 14.10 352.50 107979.42
9+625 25.00 14.15 353.75 108333.17
9+650 25.00 14.20 355.00 108688.17
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9+675 25.00 14.20 355.00 109043.17
9+700 25.00 14.30 357.50 109400.67 '
9+725 25.00 14.45 361.25 109761.92
9+750 25.00 14.45 361.25 11012317 gl Aiaial Fn gl g}
9+775 25.00 11.40 285.00 110408.17
94800 25.00 11.20 280.00 110688.17
9+825 25.00 11.15 278.75 110966.92
9+3850 25.00 10.35 271.25 111238.17
9+875 25.00 10.60 265.00 111503.17
9+900 25.00 10.40 260.00 111763.17
9+925 25.00 10.10 252,50 112015.67
9+950 25.00 10.00 250.00 112265.67
94975 25.00 9.20 245.00 112510.67
10+000 25.00 9.60 240.00 112750.67
10+025 25.00 9.45 236.25 112986.92
10+050 25.00 9.35 233.75 113220.67
10+075 25.00 9.70 242.50 113463.17
10+100 25.00 9.90 247.50 113710.67
10+125 25.00 10.00 250.00 113960.67
104150 25.00 10.20 255.00 114215.67
10+175 25.00 10.60 265.00 114480.67
104200 25.00 10.95 273.75 114754.42
10+225 25.00 11.05 276.25 115030.67
10+250 25.00 11.20 280.00 115310.67
104275 25.00 11.20 280.00 115590.67
10+300 25.00 11.20 280.00 115870.67
10+325 25.00 11.25 281.25 116151.92
10+350 25.00 11.30 282.50 116434.42
10+375 25.00 12.55 313.75 116748.17
10+400 25.00 12.50 312.50 117060.67
10+425 25.00 12.45 311.25 117371.92
10+450 25.00 12.40 310.00 117681.92
10+475 25.00 12.40 310.00 117991.92
10+500 25.00 12,40 310.00 118301.92
10+525 25.00 12.35 308.75 118610.67
10+550 25.00 12.35 308.75 118919.42
10+575 25.00 12.10 302.50 119221.92
10+600 25.00 11.95 298.75 119520.67
10+625 25.00 11.70 292.50 119813.17
10+650 25.00 11.55 288.75 120101.92
104675 25.00 11.50 287.50 120389.42
10+700 25.00 11.40 285.00 120674.42
10+725 25.00 11.40 285,00 120959.42
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10+750 25.00 11.50 287.50 121246.92
10+775 25.00 11.50 287.50 121534.42
10+800 25.00 13.55 338.75 121873.17 Ol Blata) da) 2
10+825 25.00 14.45 361.25 122234.42
10+850 25.00 14.50 362.50 122596.92
10+875 25.00 14.55 363.75 122960.67
10+900 25.00 14.35 358.75 123319.42
10+925 25.00 14.15 353.75 123673.17
104950 25.00 13.50 337.50 124010.67
10+975 25.00 13.00 325.00. 124335.67
11+000 25.00 12.50 31250 . 124648.17
11+025 25.00 12.40 310.00 124958.17
11+050 25.00 12.40 310.00 . 125268.17
11+075 25.00 12.40 310.00 125578.17
114100 25.00 12,40 310.00 125888.17
11+125 25.00 13.00 325.00 126213.17
11+150 25.00 13.50 337.50 126550.67
11+175 25.00 13.70 342.50° 126893.17
11+200 25.00 13.95 348.75° 127241.92
11+225 25.00 14.15 353.75 127595.67
114250 25.00 14.30 357.50 127953.17
11+275 25.00 14.30 357.50 128310.67
11+300 25.00 14.35 358.75 128669.42
11+325 25.00 14.30 357.50 129026.92
11+350 25.00 14.30 357.50 129384.42
114375 25.00 12.25 306.25 129690.67 J
11+400 25.00 12.05 301.25 129991.92 Ol i) dn i B3
11+425 25.00 10.08 250.00 130241.92
11+450 25.00 10.00 250.00 130491.92
11+475 25.00 10.00 250.00 130741.92
114500 25.00 10.00 250.00 130991.92
11+525 25.00 9.90 24750 131239.42
11+550 25.00 9.80 245,00 131484.42
11+575 25.00 9.70 242.50 131726.92
11+600 25.00 9.70 242.50 131969.42
11+635 22.50 9.70 218.25 132187.67
74225 Jan 12,00 12.00 144,00 132331.67 S e o
4525 130 L6 g 14.00 8.70 121.80 132453.47 B 1l 2 i g gt
8+200 auegs 60.00 1.30 78.00 132531.47
(4217500 (7420550 28.00 8.50 238.00 132769.47 i s Bl (g2 g€
(B+446) : (8+503) 39.00 9.20 342.80 - 133312.27 b L Ao g5 0S|
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